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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 18:56 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:03.23 558
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:05.90 493
3. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:06.09 488
4. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.39 482
5. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 1:06.68 475
6. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 1:08.43 440
7. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.18 426
8. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 Bjelica 1:09.76 415
9. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.93 412

10. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:09.95 412
11. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.99 394
12. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:11.54 385
13. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.20 374
14. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.90 364
15. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 1:13.48 355
16. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.57 354
17. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Proleter 1:14.26 344
18. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:14.65 339
19. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 1:15.00 334
20. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:15.08 333
21. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 1:15.64 326
22. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 1:15.85 323
23. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:16.76 311
24. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:17.11 307
25. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.00 286
26. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:19.41 281
27. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina 1:23.39 243
28. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 1:23.83 239
29. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.09 229
30. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:25.47 225
31. KRAVIC, Masa 06 Arena 2015 1:44.40 123

bolestan BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter

14 - 15 godina

1. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:03.04 563
2. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:04.26 531
3. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 1:05.98 491
4. MANDIC, Milena 04 Bjelica 1:06.51 479
5. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina 1:07.10 467
6. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.47 439
7. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.56 437
8. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 1:08.88 431
9. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 1:09.16 426

10. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:11.38 387
11. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina 1:12.24 374
12. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 1:12.58 369
13. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 1:13.49 355
14. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 1:14.85 336
15. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 1:15.03 334
16. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.47 315
17. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 1:18.33 293
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 28, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 15 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

bolestan CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter

16 - 17 godina

1. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 1:00.35 641
2. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 1:02.27 584
3. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 1:03.27 557
4. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.13 534
5. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 1:06.45 480
6. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.48 480
7. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:06.78 473

14 - 17 godina

1. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 1:00.35 641
2. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 1:02.27 584
3. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:03.04 563
4. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 1:03.27 557
5. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.13 534
6. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:04.26 531
7. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 1:05.98 491
8. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 1:06.45 480
9. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.48 480

10. MANDIC, Milena 04 Bjelica 1:06.51 479
11. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:06.78 473
12. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina 1:07.10 467
13. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.47 439
14. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.56 437
15. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 1:08.88 431
16. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 1:09.16 426
17. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:11.38 387
18. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina 1:12.24 374
19. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 1:12.58 369
20. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 1:13.49 355
21. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 1:14.85 336
22. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 1:15.03 334
23. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.47 315
24. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 1:18.33 293

bolestan CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter

Otvoreno

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 59.71 662
2. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 1:00.35 641
3. MARIC, Ivana 99 Arena 2015 1:00.87 625
4. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 1:02.27 584
5. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:02.54 576
6. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:03.04 563
7. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:03.23 558
8. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 1:03.27 557
9. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.13 534

10. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:04.26 531
11. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.92 515
12. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:05.26 507
13. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.85 494
14. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:05.90 493
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 1:05.98 491
16. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:06.09 488
17. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 Pk Grdelin Split 1:06.18 486
18. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.39 482
19. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 1:06.45 480
20. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.48 480
21. MANDIC, Milena 04 Bjelica 1:06.51 479
22. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 1:06.68 475
23. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:06.78 473
24. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina 1:07.10 467
25. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 1:08.43 440
26. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.47 439
27. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.56 437
28. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 1:08.88 431
29. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 1:09.16 426
30. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.18 426
31. FEHER, Martina 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:09.39 422
32. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 Bjelica 1:09.76 415
33. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.93 412
34. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:09.95 412
35. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.99 394
36. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:11.38 387
37. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:11.54 385
38. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.08 376
39. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.20 374
40. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina 1:12.24 374
41. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 1:12.58 369
42. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.90 364
43. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 1:13.48 355
44. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 1:13.49 355
45. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.57 354
46. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Proleter 1:14.26 344
47. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:14.65 339
48. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 1:14.85 336
49. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 1:15.00 334
50. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 1:15.03 334
51. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:15.08 333
52. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 1:15.64 326
53. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 1:15.85 323
54. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.47 315
55. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:16.76 311

KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.76 311
57. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:17.11 307
58. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 1:18.33 293
59. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.40 292
60. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.00 286
61. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:19.41 281
62. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.70 278
63. DACIC, Anja 00 Arena 2015 1:20.03 275
64. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina 1:23.39 243
65. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 1:23.83 239
66. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.16 236
67. OBRADOVIC, Teodora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.86 230
68. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.09 229
69. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:25.47 225
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

70. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.59 209
71. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.63 195
72. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:31.85 182
73. KRAVIC, Masa 06 Arena 2015 1:44.40 123

bolestan BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter
bolestan CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter


